
March 2023 schedule


March 4 - March 5: Second Sunday of Lent


March 11 - March 12: Third Sunday of Lent


Mass Times Eucharistic Minister Lector Mass Coordinator Altar Server

Saturday, Mar 4, 4:30 PM Rita Saldanha

Marianne Schaffer

Ida Capone

Bill Kelley

Karen Starke

Sunday, Mar 5, 8:00 AM Zee Malinski

Roger Malinski

Janet McIntyre

Vince Viverito

Carol Blotteaux Rachel Chininos

Sunday, Mar 5, 10:00 AM
Nick Bratt

Charlene Miles

Susan Moynihan

Gregory Bertagna

Sandy Lawson

Chuck Morton Quinn Altman

Allyson Inson

Allyna Inson

Sunday, Mar 5, 12:00 PM Bill Dumich

Ed Ramos

Sandi Dumich

Tony Tamunday

Nicole Potter Nicholas Jeter

Steven Morales

Sunday, Mar 5, 6:00 PM
Peter Stresino

Katelyn Wallace

TBD

TBD

TBD

Tricia McCoy Gaven Corpin

Nathen Corpin

Ayden Corpin

Mass Times Eucharistic Minister Lector Mass Coordinator Altar Server

Saturday, Mar 11, 4:30 PM Rita Saldanha

Marianne Schaffer

Tony Cavaliero

Dan Krueger

Elly Leeds

Sunday, Mar 12, 8:00 AM Ida Capone

Joyce Vlnka

Jerome Koncel

Gregory Summers

Elaine Leshock Quinn Altman

Sunday, Mar 12, 10:00 AM
Glenn Anderson

Mimi Ferlita

Eddie Fong

Chuck Poremba

Joanmarie Wermes

Chuck Morton Will Kindelin

Aiden Mayer

Sophia Selim

Sunday, Mar 12, 12:00 PM
Family Mass

John Collins

Bill Dumich

School Lectors

Julie Martin

Bev Komen Nicholas Jeter

Steven Morales

Sunday, Mar 12, 6:00 PM
Katelyn Wallace

TBD

TBD

John Mahowald

Tricia McCoy

Peter Stresino Gaven Corpin

Nathen Corpin

Ayden Corpin



March 18 - March 19: Fourth Sunday of Lent


March 25 - March 26: Fifth Sunday of Lent


Mass Times Eucharistic Minister Lector Mass Coordinator Altar Server

Saturday, Mar 18, 4:30 PM Ida Capone

Jan Peterson

Gregory Bertagna

Deborah Smentek

Marianne Schaffer Javerick Capati

Sunday, Mar 19, 8:00 AM Barbara Nies

John Vlnka

Nancy Lackinger

Ken Szott

Roger Malinski

Zee Malinski

Rachel Chininos

Sunday, Mar 19, 10:00 AM
Bill Dumich

Dean Hoppesch

Michelle Vaccaro

Sandi Dumich

Caroline Morici

Chuck Morton Quinn Altman

Allyson Inson

Allyna Inson

Sunday, Mar 19, 12:00 PM Nicole Potter

Ed Ramos

Harrietta Cacal

Marlene Sweeney

Bev Komen Nicholas Jeter

Steven Morales

Sunday, Mar 19, 6:00 PM
John Mahowald

Peter Stresino

Katelyn Wallace

TBD

TBD

Tricia McCoy Gaven Corpin

Nathen Corpin

Ayden Corpin

Mass Times Eucharistic Minister Lector Mass Coordinator Altar Server

Saturday, Mar 25, 4:30 PM Jan Peterson

Rita Saldanha

Annielle Capati

Christal Robinson

Tony Cavaliero

Sunday, Mar 26, 8:00 AM Mary Kelly

Lisa Murray

Bob Berg

Joseph Dalo

Carol Blotteaux Rachel Chininos

Sunday, Mar 26, 10:00 AM
Betsy Basden

Mary Jo Ingolia

Kathryn McCord

Dennis Basden

Jeanne Murphy

Rita Stanton Will Kindelin

Aiden Mayer

Sophia Selim

Sunday, Mar 26, 12:00 PM
Glenn Anderson

John Collins

Nicole Potter

Tony Tamunday

Bev Komen Quinn Altman

Nicholas Jeter

Steven Morales

Sunday, Mar 26, 6:00 PM
John Mahowald

TBD

TBD

Tricia McCoy

TBD

Peter Stresino Gaven Corpin

Nathen Corpin

Ayden Corpin


